Intercampus Faculty Cabinet
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 9:00am — 12:00pm

Meeting Location

Zoom

Meeting Agenda

9:00am
9:05am
9:35am
10:00am
10:55am
11:00am
11:30am

12:00pm

Next Meeting

Opening Comments

Faculty Reviews of Administrators

Update from Shared Governance Taskforce

Discussion with Dr. Mun Choi, President of the University of Missouri
5-minute Break

Discussion with the Intercampus Student Council (ISC)

Group Discussion and Debrief

Meeting Adjourns

The next IFC meeting will be held in-person on Friday, November 5 from 10:00am — 2:30pm in Columbia,
Missouri. It will be hosted in University Hall, Conference Room 321 (previously known as the President’s
Conference Room). Lunch will be provided.

Address:

University Hall

1100 Carrie Francke Drive
Columbia, MO 65211


tel:+13017158592,,91560560412
tel:+13126266799,,91560560412
https://umsystem.zoom.us/j/91560560412?pwd=RkZiRnh4SWVKSEtGS3krRnJIRldXUT09&from=addon
https://umsystem.zoom.us/j/91560560412?pwd=RkZiRnh4SWVKSEtGS3krRnJIRldXUT09&from=addon



