Intercampus Faculty Cabinet

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 9:00am - 12:00pm

Meeting Location

Zoom

Meeting Agenda

9:00am	Opening Comments
9:05am	Faculty Reviews of Administrators
9:35am	Update from Shared Governance Taskforce
10:00am	Discussion with Dr. Mun Choi, President of the University of Missouri
10:55am	5-minute Break
11:00am	Discussion with the Intercampus Student Council (ISC)
11:30am	Group Discussion and Debrief
12:00pm	Meeting Adjourns

Next Meeting

The next IFC meeting will be held in-person on Friday, November 5 from 10:00am – 2:30pm in Columbia, Missouri. It will be hosted in University Hall, Conference Room 321 (previously known as the President's Conference Room). **Lunch will be provided.**

Address:

University Hall 1100 Carrie Francke Drive Columbia, MO 65211